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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Xylem WEDECO Purchase Order BE373093
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 6 September 2023 at 15:09
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill
<janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.
Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Business Gateway - Xylem <svc-DEHRD1-BizGate@xylem.com>
Date: Wed, 6 Sept 2023 at 14:56
Subject: Xylem WEDECO Purchase Order BE373093
To: export@viamed.co.uk <export@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: automatische Bestellungen <res_DEHRD1.Best@xylem.com>

Dear Sir or Madame,
Attached you will receive our purchase order BE373093
Please let us have an order confirmation immediately.
For further questions please contact the person named in the cover letter.
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail, including any attachments and/or linked documents, is intended for the
sole use of the intended addressee and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, proprietary, or
otherwise protected by law. Any unauthorized review, dissemination, distribution, or copying is prohibited. If you have
received this communication in error, please contact the original sender immediately by reply email and destroy all
copies of the original message and any attachments. Please note that any views or opinions presented in this e-mail
are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of Xylem Inc..
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